Maison.

Malson.

Demurrage Tariff (RMB) charged by SHA terminal

20 D40 / 40 40 45 45
D20 | 20D.G. | OOG D40H D.G. O0OG | D45H | D.G. 00G
1-4 days | free free free free free free free free free
5-10 days | 4.00 4.80 40.00 8.00 9.60 | 80.00 | 10.00 | 12.00 | 100.00
11-20 days | 5.00 6.00 50.00 10.00 12.00 | 100.00 | 12.50 | 15.00 | 125.00
after 21 | 6.00 7.20 60.00 12.00 14.40 | 120.00 [ 15.00 | 18.00 | 150.00
remark: reefer cargo terminal need charge additional cost 75.00/R20 & 150.00/R40

Detention Tariff (US$) charged by Matson

1. D20 & D40

2. D40H & D45H

3. OPEN TOP,

DAYS 20’ 40’
1~~10day Free day Free day
11~~20day 5/day 10/day
21~~40day 10/day 20/day
over 41day 20/day 40/day
DAYS 40’ HQ 45’ HQ
1~~7day Free day Free day
8~~15day 14/day 14/day
16~~40day 25/day 25/day
over 41day 50/day 50/day
FLAT RACK
DAY 20’ 40’
1~~7day Free day Free day
8~~15day 8/day 16/day
16~~40day 15/day 30/day
over 41day 30/day 60/day
4. REEFER. TANK
DAY 20’ 40’
1~~4day Free day Free day
5~~10day 20/day 40/day
11~~20day 35/day 70/day
over 21day 70/day 140/day

Remark: all are calendar day and thetariff cover both import & export

Matson Navigation Company Shanghai office
Add: Suite 710, Ocean Towers, 550 Yan An Road(E),Shanghai,China 200001

Tel: 86 21 53534888
Fax: 86 21 63511911
Http://www.matson.com




